
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
27 
20 
12 
46 
14 
10 
1 
9 

13 
18 

17 

Name 
Vladimír Netušil 
Berta Benjámin 
Nikolas Szabó 
Janos Magyar 
Václav Šafář 
Luca Iannaccone 
Patrick Schober 
Luca Steffen 
Philipp Todtenhaupt 
Walter Stending 

Stefan Fürtbauer 

NAT 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
CZE 
ITA 
AUT 
CHE 
AUT 
AUT 

AUT 

Class 
E2-2.0 
F3 
F3 
E2-2.0 
F3 
F3 
F4 
FR 
F3 
FR 

F3 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 

7 

Best Tm 
1:57.548 
1:57.538 
1:59.024 
1:59.724 
2:00.390 
2:05.345 
2:06.709 
2:11.478 
2:11.505 
2:11.024 

2:00.405 

Diff 

0.748 
27.233 
40.897 
43.182 

1:50.600 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

0.748 
26.485 
13.664 
2.285 

1:07.418 
1 Lap 

1:06.907 
0.904 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
25:37.940 
25:38.688 
26:05.173 
26:18.837 
26:21.122 
27:28.540 
25:43.117 
26:50.024 
26:50.928 
25:06.886 

14:17.327 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.748 

Avg. Speed 

180,208 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.538 

Best Speed 

181,381 

Best Lap by 

20 - Berta Benjámin 

Printed: 21.8.2021 18:09:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  - Ákos Fehér 

Race Director                   - Peter Kevický 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
D2 FORMULA CARS 

RACE 1 OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:48:37 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

21.8.2021 16:00 



Pos 

E2-2.0 
1 
2 

F3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

F4 
1 

FR 
1 
2 

No. 

27 
46 

20 
12 
14 
10 
13 

17 

1 

9 
18 

Name 

Vladimír Netušil 
Janos Magyar 

Berta Benjámin 
Nikolas Szabó 
Václav Šafář 
Luca Iannaccone 
Philipp Todtenhaupt 

Stefan Fürtbauer 

Patrick Schober 

Luca Steffen 
Walter Stending 

NAT 

CZE 
HUN 

HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
ITA 
AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

CHE 
AUT 

Class 

E2-2.0 
E2-2.0 

F3 
F3 
F3 
F3 
F3 

F3 

F4 

FR 
FR 

Laps 

13 
13 

13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

7 

12 

12 
11 

Best Tm 

1:57.548 
1:59.724 

1:57.538 
1:59.024 
2:00.390 
2:05.345 
2:11.505 

2:00.405 

2:06.709 

2:11.478 
2:11.024 

Diff 

40.897 

26.485 
42.434 

1:49.852 
1 Lap 

DNF 

1 Lap 

Gap 

40.897 

26.485 
15.949 

1:07.418 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

25:37.940 
26:18.837 

25:38.688 
26:05.173 
26:21.122 
27:28.540 
26:50.928 

14:17.327 

25:43.117 

26:50.024 
25:06.886 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.748 

Avg. Speed 

180,208 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.538 

Best Speed 

181,381 

Best Lap by 

20 - Berta Benjámin 

Printed: 21.8.2021 18:10:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  - Ákos Fehér 

Race Director                   - Peter Kevický 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
D2 FORMULA CARS 

RACE 1 OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:48:37 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

21.8.2021 16:00 
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